Our gloves are manufactured to
withstand rigorous testing which
adheres to strict regulations.
When you need durable, comfortable,
and dependable protection, you need
the Trinity MDV gloves. Trinity MDV
gloves offer superior tactile feel with
textured fingertips for a better grip in
a quality medical grade nitrile glove.
SPECIFICATIONS
Color		  Blue Violet
Material		  Nitrile
Powdered	 Powder Free
Length		  9.5 in
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number	 Size
MDV-1802S	 Small
MDV-1802M	 Medium
MDV-1802L	 Large
MDV-1802XL	 Extra-Large
Blue Violet
Latex free
Thickness 3.5ml
Length 24.13cm